

CERTIFICATE

Sustainable Events Management System as per ISO 20121 : 2013

In accordance with TÜV NORD Italia procedures, it is hereby certified that

Porsche Italia S.p.A. Corso Stati Uniti, 35 35127 Padova (PD) Italy

PORSCHE



applies a management system in line with the above standard for the specific location

Porsche Experience Center Franciacorta

for the following scope

Organisation of sporting and motorsporting events; organisation of conferences, corporate and incentive events, cultural events, training courses and photo sessions at Porsche Experience Center Franciacorta.

Certificate Registration No IT-21229/2021 Audit report No 25779-24-000

Valid from 28-07-2024 Valid until 27-07-2027 First Certification 2021

General Social gut

Ente di Certificazione TÜV NORD Italia S.r.l.

Bologna, 26-07-2024

This certification was conducted in accordance with TÜV NORD Italia auditing and certification procedures.

TÜV NORD Italia S.r.l.

Via Turati 70

20023 Cerro Maggiore (MI) www.tuev-nord.it